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Little Church Catechist Schedule 
September 6, 2025 - January 1, 2026 

 
Sunday, September 7: Twenty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Sep 7, 8:00 AM Christie Maroszek 

Sunday, Sep 7, 10:30 AM NOT FILLED 

 

Sunday, September 14: Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross 

Sunday, Sep 14, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Sep 14, 10:30 AM Julie Nelson 

 

Sunday, September 21: Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Sep 21, 8:00 AM Christie Maroszek 

Sunday, Sep 21, 10:30 AM Stacey Giese 

 

Sunday, September 28: Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Sep 28, 8:00 AM Jeanna Raymakers 

Sunday, Sep 28, 10:30 AM Julie Nelson 

 

Sunday, October 5: Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Oct 5, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Oct 5, 10:30 AM Gail Wenninger 

 

Sunday, October 12: Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Oct 12, 8:00 AM Jeanna Raymakers 

Sunday, Oct 12, 10:30 AM Julie Nelson 

 

Sunday, October 19: Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Oct 19, 8:00 AM Ashley Anvelink 

Sunday, Oct 19, 10:30 AM NOT FILLED 

 

Sunday, October 26: Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Oct 26, 8:00 AM Jeanna Raymakers 

Sunday, Oct 26, 10:30 AM Christie Maroszek 

 

Sunday, November 2: The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All Soul's Day) 

Sunday, Nov 2, 8:00 AM 
The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All 
Soul's Day) 

Ashley Anvelink 

Sunday, Nov 2, 10:30 AM 
The Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All 
Soul's Day) 

Julie Nelson 

 

Sunday, November 9: Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica 

Sunday, Nov 9, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Nov 9, 10:30 AM NOT FILLED 
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Sunday, November 16: Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sunday, Nov 16, 8:00 AM Jeanna Raymakers 

Sunday, Nov 16, 10:30 AM Christie Maroszek 

 

Sunday, November 23: The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Sunday, Nov 23, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Nov 23, 10:30 AM Stacey Giese 

 

Sunday, November 30: First Sunday of Advent 

Sunday, Nov 30, 8:00 AM Ashley Anvelink 

Sunday, Nov 30, 10:30 AM NOT FILLED 

 

Sunday, December 7: Second Sunday of Advent 

Sunday, Dec 7, 8:00 AM Christie Maroszek 

Sunday, Dec 7, 10:30 AM Julie Nelson 

 

Sunday, December 14: Third Sunday of Advent 

Sunday, Dec 14, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Dec 14, 10:30 AM Janet Maroszek 

 

Sunday, December 21: Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Sunday, Dec 21, 8:00 AM Jeanna Raymakers 

Sunday, Dec 21, 10:30 AM Christie Maroszek 

 

Sunday, December 28: Feast of the Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 

Sunday, Dec 28, 8:00 AM Jessica Skinkis 

Sunday, Dec 28, 10:30 AM Julie Nelson 

 


